N-CTWO
| ZAKEAD

1 Barlinek

2 | Bierzwnik
3 | Bogdaniec
4 | Bolewice

5 | Chojna

6 | Choszczno
7 | Debno

8 | Dobrzany
9 | Drawno

10 Gtusko

11  Goleniow
12 | Gryfice

13 | Gryfino

14 | Karwin

15 | Kliniska

16 | Ktodawa
17 | Lubniewice
18 tobez

19  Mieszkowice
20 Miedzychod
21 Miedzyrzecz
22 Miedzyzdroje
23 | Mysliborz
24 | Nowogard
25 | Os$no Lubuskie
26 Resko

27 Rokita

28 | Rozansko
29 | Rzepin

30  Skwierzyna
31 | Smolarz
32 itrgzjzlncsekle
33 | Sulecin

34 | Trzciel

35 | Trzebiez

Osrodek
Transportu Lesnego

Zespot Sktadnic LP

Dane teleadresowe nadlesnictw i zaktadow
Regionalnej Dyrekcji Lasow Panstwowych w Szczecinie

TEL.

(0-95) 746-65-26
746-65-43

(0-95) 768-00-58

(0-95) 728-43-50
728-43-51

(0-61) 441-17-66

(0-91) 414-10-77
414-10-86
(0-95) 765-70-06
765-70-07
(0-95) 760-21-95
760-43-14
(0-91) 562-01-33
562-01-34

(0-95) 768-20-41

(0-95) 761-39-50
761-39-51
(0-91) 418-28-56
418-24-59
(0-91) 384-33-21
384-25-16
(0-91) 416-27-52
416-20-71
(0-95) 762-05-90
762-13-90
(0-91) 431-21-24
418-14-70
(0-95) 727-97-30
727-97-31
(0-95) 755-84-00
755-75-04
(0-91) 397-40-63
397-40-64
(0-91) 431-26-45
431 26 46
(0-95) 748-20-91
748-20-92
(0-95) 741-23-66
741-23-67
(0-91) 328-05-27
328-00-57
(0-95) 747-23-81
747-21-50
(0-91) 392-06-40
392-06-46
(0-95) 757-74-00
757-50-16
(0-91) 395-14-00
395-14-01
(0-91) 418-65-81
418-68-81
(0-95) 769-05-87
760-18-14
(0-95) 759-64-33
759-73-54

(0-95) 728-69-40

(0-95) 762-05-63
762-05-78

(0-95) 763-10-60

(0-95) 755-36-51

(0-95) 742-86-11
742-86-12
(0-91) 312-69-83
312-69-99
(0-95) 732-37-88
732-09-23
(0-91) 577-18-38
577-18-32
577-02-59

FAX

746-65-43

768-01-21

728-43-53

441-17-92

414-10-86

765-70-07

760-26-38

562-01-34

768-20-41

761-19-14

418-29-19

387-71-65
384-33-21

464-75-52

762-10-35

418-15-60

727-97-30

755-70-44

397-65-66

414-50-84

748-20-91

741-24-35

328-00-57

747-23-81

392-09-82

757-74-13

395-14-01

418-67-18

760-18-14

759-62-05

728-69-41

762-05-78

763-73-50

755-41-00

742-86-12

312-66-16

732-37-88

577-28-99

KIEROWNIK
JEDNOSTKI

Stawomir Gibert
Jan Rurek
Piotr Pietkun
Grzegorz Gaczynski
Sylwan Barcz
Grzegorz Mastelarz
Robert Pankratow
Jarostaw Zygata
Stawomir Wencel
Tomasz Swidkiewicz
Piotr Kmet
Woijciech Pietrzak
Arkadiusz Palen
Wiodzimierz Roctawski
Ryszard Brygman
Tomasz Kalembkiewicz
Zbigniew tugowicz
Oktawian Dudziak
Jan Grzys$
Sylwester Morawiak
Jacek Wieckowski
Jacek Szczepaniak
Ewelina Rybarska
Tadeusz Piotrowski
Stawomir Borzyszkowski
Woijciech Dabkiewicz
Mariusz Wabiszczewicz
Tomasz Witek
Andrzej Cap
Jan Piecyk
Roman Druzga
Grzegorz Jankowski
Cezary Augustyniak
Wiadystaw Bortnowski
Tomasz Kulesza

Cezary Florek

Janusz Szpakowski

ADRES

ul. Tunelowa 56 a
74-320 Barlinek
ul. Dworcowa 17
73-240 Bierzwnik

ul. Lesna 17
66-450 Bogdaniec
ul. Swiebodziriska 9
64-305 Bolewice
ul. Szczecinska 36
74-500 Chojna
ul. Gorzowska 2

73-200 Choszczno
ul. Ractawicka 33

74-400 Debno

ul. Stargardzka 3

73-130 Dobrzany
ul. Kaliska 5
73-220 Drawno
Gtusko 19
66-520 Dobiegniew
ul. Parkowa 1
72-100 Goleniéw
Osada Zdrgj 1
72-300 Gryfice
ul. 1 Maja 4
74-100 Gryfino
ul. | Brygady 18
66-530 Drezdenko
Pucko 1
72-123 Kliniska

ul. Gorzowska 31

66-415 Klodawa
ul. Jana Pawia Il 34
69-210 Lubniewice

ul. Bema 15
73-150 tobez
ul. Morynhska 1
74-505 Mieszkowice
Przedlesie 12
64-400 Miedzychéd

ul. Poznanska 38
66-300 Miedzyrzecz
ul. Niepodlegtosci 35

72-500 Miedzyzdroje

ul. Dworcowa 2

74-300 Myslibérz
ul. Radostawa 11

72-200 Nowogard
ul. Rzepinska 11

69-220 Os$no Lubuskie
ul. Chopina 12
72-315 Resko

Rokita 2
72-110 Przybiernéw
Piotunek 1A
74-311 Rézansko
Ul. Puszczy Rzepinskiej 11
69-110 Rzepin
ul. 2 Lutego 2
66-440 Skwierzyna
Klesno 3

66-530 Drezdenko

ul. Piastéw 11 B
66-500 Strzelce Krajenskie
ul. Daszynskiego 56
69-200 Sulecin
ul. Graniczna 18
66-320 Trzciel
Zalesie 1
72-004 Tanowo
ul. Szpitalna 2
66-400 Gorzéw Wikp.

ul. Woj. Polskiego 119
73-110 Stargard

ADRES
E-MAIL

barlinek@szczecin.lasy.gov.pl

bierzwnik@szczecin.lasy.qgov.pl

bogdaniec@szczecin.lasy.gov.pl

bolewice@szczecin.lasy.gov.pl

chojna@szczecin.lasy.gov.pl

choszczno@szczecin.lasy.gov.pl

debno@szczecin.lasy.gov.pl

dobrzany@szczecin.lasy.gov.pl

drawno@szczecin.lasy.gov.pl

glusko@szczecin.lasy.gov.pl

goleniow@szczecin.lasy.gov.pl

aryfice@szczecin.lasy.gov.pl

aryfino@szczecin.lasy.gov.pl

karwin@szczecin.lasy.gov.pl

kliniska@szczecin.lasy.gov.pl

klodawa@szczecin.lasy.gov.pl

lubniewice@szczecin.lasy.gov.pl

lobez@szczecin.lasy.gov.pl

mieszkowice@szczecin.lasy.gov.pl

miedzychod@szczecin.lasy.gov.pl

miedzyrzecz@szczecin.lasy.gov.pl

miedzyzdroje@szczecin.lasy.gov.pl

mysliborz@szczecin.lasy.gov.pl

nowogard@szczecin.lasy.gov.pl

osno@szczecin.lasy.gov.pl

resko@szczecin.lasy.qov.pl

rokita@szczecin.lasy.qgov.pl

rozansko@szczecin.lasy.gov.pl

rzepin@szczecin.lasy.gov.pl

skwierzyna@szczecin.lasy.gov.pl

smolarz@szczecin.lasy.qgov.pl

strzelce@szczecin.lasy.gov.pl

sulecin@szczecin.lasy.gov.pl

trzciel@szczecin.lasy.gov.pl

trzebiez@szczecin.lasy.gov.pl

otlgorzow@szczecin.lasy.gov.pl

zsstargard@szczecin.lasy.gov.pl
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